Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Velocross - 62 Etapa
VX3 Nacional Canoinhas 1,380 Km ..;.;.
Prova 11/9/2011 13:40. . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:11:02

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(16) BRAULIO ANDRADE 1 14:11:46.452
(38) JOAO SILVERIO FRANCENER 1 14:11:43.733 2 1:16.980 +0.854 14:13:03.432
1 14:11:43.333 2 1:15.892 +4.353 14:12:59.625 3 1:17.892 +1.766 14:14:21.324
2 1:11.570 +1.462 14:12:54.903 3 1:12.974 +1.435 14:14:12.599 4 1:17.465 +1.339 14:15:38.789
3 1:11.749 +1.641 14:14:06.652 4 1:11.973 +0.434 14:15:24.572 5 1:16.950 +0.824 14:16:55.739
4 1:11.414 +1.306 14:15:18.066 5 1:11.539 14:16:36.111 6 1:16.126 14:18:11.865
5 1:10.920 +0.812 14:16:28.986 6 1:12.071 +0.532 14:17:48.182 7 1:16.621 +0.495 14:19:28.486
6 1:10.108 14:17:39.094 7 1:13.160 +1.621 14:19:01.342 8 1:16.855 +0.729 14:20:45.341
7 1:11.134 +1.026 14:18:50.228 8 1:13.942 +2.403 14:20:15.284 9 1:16.142 +0.016 14:22:01.483
8 1:11.168 +1.060 14:20:01.396 9 1:15.256 +3.717 14:21:30.540 10 1:16.940 +0.814 14:23:18.423
9 1:10.739 +0.631 14:21:12.135 10 1:14.251 +2.712 14:22:44.791 11 1:16.552 +0.426 14:24:34.975
10 1:13.301 +3.193 14:22:25.436 11 1:13.933 +2.394 14:23:58.724
1 1:18.143 +8.035 14:23:43.579 (3) MAYSA PIANEZER
(45) LORIVAL GNEWUCH 1 14:12:04.280
(333) MARCELO HAMANN 1 14:11:46.203 2 1:15.094 +1.145 14:13:19.374
1 14:11:42.841 2 1:15.453 +2.138 14:13:01.656 3 1:13.949 14:14:33.323
2 1:12.752 +2.156 14:12:55.593 3 1:14.865 +1.550 14:14:16.521 4 1:14.781 +0.832 14:15:48.104
3 1:12.202 +1.606 14:14:07.795 4 1:13.315 14:15:29.836 5 1:15.342 +1.393 14:17:03.446
2 1:12.444 +1.848 14:15:20.239 5 1:14.116 +0.801 14:16:43.952 6 1:14.639 +0.690 14:18:18.085
5 1:11.103 +0.507 14:16:31.342 6 1:14.351 +1.036 14:17:58.303 7 1:15.012 +1.063 14:19:33.097
6 1:10.932 +0.336 14:17:42.274 7 1:15.177 +1.862 14:19:13.480 8 1:15.158 +1.209 14:20:48.255
7 1:11.953 +1.357 14:18:54.227 8 1:15.436 +2.121 14:20:28.916 9 1:15.177 +1.228 14:22:03.432
8 1:10.596 14:20:04.823 9 1:13.916 +0.601 14:21:42.832 10 1:16.061 +2.112 14:23:19.493
9 1:11.906 +1.310 14:21:16.729 10 1:14.639 +1.324 14:22:57.471 11 1:15.756 +1.807 14:24:35.249
10 1:12.927 +2.331 14:22:29.656 1 1:17.258 +3.943 14:24:14.729
1 1:14.002 +3.406 14:23:43.658 (11) JACSON DE SOUZA
(31) RUDIMAR SEBBEN 1 14:11:47.803
(24) ANTONIO PATO CORREA 1 14:11:43.620 2 1:19.792 +1.355 14:13:07.595
1 14:11:41.714 2 1:15.793 +1.664 14:12:59.413 3 1:19.419 +0.982 14:14:27.014
2 1:12.600 +1.640 14:12:54.314 3 1:15.089 +0.960 14:14:14.502 4 1:18.605 +0.168 14:15:45.619
3 1:13.062 +2.102 14:14:07.376 4 1:14.999 +0.870 14:15:29.501 5 1:18.437 14:17:04.056
4 1:13.534 +2.574 14:15:20.910 5 1:14.129 14:16:43.630 6 1:19.064 +0.627 14:18:23.120
5 1:12.669 +1.709 14:16:33.579 6 1:14.237 +0.108 14:17:57.867 7 1:19.080 +0.643 14:19:42.200
6 1:12.359 +1.399 14:17:45.938 7 1:15.319 +1.190 14:19:13.186 8 1:18.976 +0.539 14:21:01.176
7 1:12.151 +1.191 14:18:58.089 8 1:15.601 +1.472 14:20:28.787 9 1:19.674 +1.237 14:22:20.850
8 1:12.029 +1.069 14:20:10.118 9 1:17.619 +3.490 14:21:46.406 10 1:18.904 +0.467 14:23:39.754
9 1:12.527 +1.567 14:21:22.645 10 1:16.479 +2.350 14:23:02.885 11 1:20.110 +1.673 14:24:59.864
10 1:10.960 14:22:33.605 11 1:17.459 +3.330 14:24:20.344
1 1:13.047 +2.087 14:23:46.652 (739) ZEK SEIZES
(73) MOACIR SANTO ESIDIO 1 141148117
(8) ADEMAR WERNER BOETTCHER 1 14:11:44.336 2 1:20.224 +1.479 14:13:08.341
1 14:11:41.087 2 1:16.282 +1.208 14:13:00.618 3 1:19.651 +0.906 14:14:27.992
2 1:12.651 +0.035 14:12:53.738 3 1:15.289 +0.215 14:14:15.907 4 1:20.064 +1.319 14:15:48.056
3 1:12.616 14:14:06.354 4 1:15.074 14:15:30.981 5 1:18.745 14:17:06.801
4 1:13.506 +0.890 14:15:19.860 5 1:15.296 +0.222 14:16:46.277 6 1:18.857 +0.112 14:18:25.658
5 1:13.596 +0.980 14:16:33.456 6 1:15.153 +0.079 14:18:01.430 7 1:19.828 +1.083 14:19:45.486
6 1:13.910 +1.294 14:17:47.366 7 1:16.303 +1.229 14:19:17.733 8 1:20.165 +1.420 14:21:05.651
7 1:13.393 +0.777 14:19:00.759 8 1:17.079 +2.005 14:20:34.812 9 1:20.621 +1.876 14:22:26.272
8 1:14.423 +1.807 14:20:15.182 9 1:16.650 +1.576 14:21:51.462 10 1:21.303 +2.558 14:23:47.575
9 1:13.428 +0.812 14:21:28.610 10 1:15.246 +0.172 14:23:06.708
10 1:14.898 +2.282 14:22:43.508 u 1:17.301 +2.227 14:24:24.009 (316) RONILDO DE ALMEIDA
1 1:13.660 +1.044 14:23:57.168 1 14:11:49.809
(55) DEIVIS BRENNEISEN 2 1:26.280 +1.209 14:13:16.089
(5) ADEMIR KUHNEN 1 14:11:42.636 3 1:26.003 +0.932 14:14:42.092
1 14:11:40.751 2 1:15.176 +1.993 14:12:57.812 4 1:25.071 14:16:07.163
2 1:12.102 14:12:52.853 3 1:14.413 +1.230 14:14:12.225 5 1:25.113 +0.042 14:17:32.276
3 1:12.982 +0.880 14:14:05.835 4 1:13.183 14:15:25.408 6 1:25.425 +0.354 14:18:57.701
4 1:13.528 +1.426 14:15:19.363 5 1:14.131 +0.948 14:16:39.539 7 1:26.089 +1.018 14:20:23.790
5 1:13.364 +1.262 14:16:32.727 6 1:14.565 +1.382 14:17:54.104 8 1:28.591 +3.520 14:21:52.381
6 1:13.083 +0.981 14:17:45.810 7 1:14.841 +1.658 14:19:08.945 9 1:29.045 +3.974 14:23:21.426
7 1:13.775 +1.673 14:18:59.585 8 1:14.883 +1.700 14:20:23.828 10 1:26.523 +1.452 14:24:47.949
8 1:14.845 +2.743 14:20:14.430 9 1:15.591 +2.408 14:21:39.419
9 1:14.948 +2.846 14:21:29.378 10 1:37.336 +24.153 14:23:16.755 (17) CLAUDIR PAES (BILO)
10 1:14.737 +2.635 14:22:44.115 11 1:16.611 +3.428 14:24:33.366 1 14:11:49.667
1 1:14.361 +2.259 14:23:58.476 2 1:17.950 +1.863 14:13:07.617
(108) IVANILDO FRANCISCO ABI 3 1:21.737 +5.650 14:14:29.354
Orbits
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-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:37.205 +21.118 14:16:06.559
5 1:16.087 14:17:22.646
(2) FABIO RANGEL PETRICH
1 14:11:53.001
Orbits
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